## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

9-30-8

API Number 15- 163 -20,993-00-00 (of this well)	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
Lease Owner Liberty Enterprises, Inc.	
Address 308 West Mill Plainville, Ks 67663	ettlemmin variet ermällen blocker (i million allemmin voch er all entit i med vendander og det eller individual materialische eilde blandsliche
Lease (Farm Name) Kellogg	Well No. #1
Well Location SE NW NE Sec. 23 Twp. 8	
County Rooks Total Depth 3515'	Field Name
Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well	
Well Log attached with this application as required	Yes
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin September 2	22, 1981 10:30 A.M.
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S. REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.  Name of company representative authorized to be in charge  Linus R Sanders  Address  Address	of plugging operations:
Plugging Contractor Pioneer Drilling Co.	W. (1987-1987-1987-1987-1987-1987-1987-1987-
Address 308 West Mill Plainville, Ks 67663	en engant dan general persona and an engant dan general persona and an engant dan general persona and an engant
Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should	be sent to:
Name Liberty Enterprises, Inc.	
Address 308 West Mill Plainville, Ks 67663	
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting ager  Signed:	ica L. Comen
Approximation of the contraction	Plicant or Acting Agent

## STATE OF KANSAS

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

	,	
Algorithm to a section of the sectio	October 30, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER:8158-W
TO:	Liberty Interprises Inc.	- 15-163-20993-00-00
ett restriction (car	308 W. Mills	
Mark of the second	Plainville, Ks.	
PLUG	GING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	
	Kellogg #1 SE NW NE Sec. 23-8S-19W	•
	Rook	
	3515	\$114.24
NOTE:	We also need the following before our file is con	mpleted:
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	
WELL	PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlen This is y corporat		cordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This aut	thority is void after ninety (90) days from the abo	ove date
	, and the distribution of	Allhy & Good
	For .	Administrator
	Nr. Gil Balthazor Box 9 Palco, Ks	67657
Accorded to the State of the St		
	is hereby assigned to supervise the pluggi	ng of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE